
 

      
 
 
 
Odette Sweden Informationsdag om e-Business 
 
Tid: Tisdag 17 juni 2008 
Plats: Volvo IT, ARHK, Arendal, Göteborg   
 
Deltagare: 
Uppdaterad 2008-06-17 
 
Acando AB, Elaine Andreasson 
Daros Piston Rings AB, Mattias Wermé 
DEVO Simulation AB, Thomas Gustavsson 
DHL Express, Erik Åhmark  
DHL Express, Josef Pollak 
EDS Sweden AB, Per-Åke Lindahl 
EDS Sweden AB, Per Fernqvist 
EDS Sweden AB, Pirjo Peltola 
Fehrer Sweden AB, Maria Vogler 
Fehrer Sweden AB, Tomas Löfgren 
Hjulsystem MCP AB, Riyad Baker 
Husqvarna AB, Jenny Sjöblom 
IAC Group AB, Hans-Ove Abrahamsson 
iCore Solutions AB, Mikael Boquist 
IFS World Operations AB, Erik Lind 
IFS World Operations AB, Annika Gabrielsson 
IFS World Operations AB, Lennart Thorell 
ITW Sverige AB, Jerry Reichman 
Johnson Controls Sweden AB, Tony Laukkanen 
Kongsberg Automotive AB, Jan Drougge 
Kongsberg Automotive AB, Esbjörn Larsson 
Kongsberg Automotive AB, Kenneth Andersson 
Kunststoff-Technik Scandinavia AB, Sune Esbjörnsson 
Lawson Software, Fredrik Jonsson 
Lear Corporation Sweden AB, Lars-Erik Kvartsberg 
Mono Trading Sweden AB, Annika Fernholm 
Mono Trading Sweden AB, Annica Nykvist 
Nolato Lövepac AB, Kenth Ekholm 
Ooi Data HB, Sören Lennartsson 
PipeChain Sverige AB, Thomas Pettersson 
PipeChain Sverige AB, Stefan Karls 
PipeChain Sverige AB, Håkan Löfqvist 



PipeChain Sverige AB, Mikael Carlsson 
PipeChain Sverige AB, Joakim Borgman 
RFID Constructors, Olle Hydbom 
Rieter Automotive Systems, Henrik Åkerblom 
Samhall AB, Kjell Carlsson 
Scania CV AB, Birgitta Wallin 
Scania CV AB, Stefan Sahlin 
SKF, Torbjörn Sjuenell 
SKF, Anders Olausson 
SKF Sverige AB, Åsa Lindblom 
SKF, Mikael Lifjorden 
Smarteq Wireless, Johan Hammarberg 
Stena Line Freight, Christer Kjellberg 
SVEA, Lars-Gustaf Hauptmann 
Swerea IVF AB, Mikael Ström 
TeliaSonera, Göte Jansson 
Tidningen Verkstads Forum PLM Magazine, Bosse Nyström 
Tyringekonsult AB, Håkan Alsén 
Viaduct AB, Pontus Lindén 
Volvo 3P/Volvo IT, Tina Sjöstrand 
Volvo Business Services AB, Maria Jansson 
Volvo Business Services AB, Marcus Lindkvist 
Volvo Business Services AB, Annelie Jansson 
Volvo Business Services AB, Anders Höglund 
Volvo Business Services AB, Karin Nordmark 
Volvo Business Services AB, Annika Linkruus 
Volvo Business Services AB, Eva Kantola 
Volvo Car Corp, Marie Thörnkvist 
Volvo Car Corp, Rickard Holm 
Volvo Car Corp, Ingemar Björkman 
Volvo Cars IT, Bengt Bengtsson 
Volvo Cars IT, Björn Golmen 
Volvo Construction Equipment, Patrick Seth 
Volvo Construction Equipment, Pär Wikström 
Volvo IT, Per Bäckander 
Volvo IT, Lars Cederholm 
Volvo IT, Ulf Nilsson 
Volvo IT, Peter Oyedele 
Volvo IT, Roger Pettersson 
Volvo IT, Fredrik Andersson 
Volvo Lastvagnar AB, Jan Hollstig 
Volvo Logistics AB, Anders Eriksson 
Volvo Logistics AB, Per André 
 



 
 
Medverkande 
 
Ingrid Lundberg, Volvo Logistics 
ingrid.lundberg@volvo.com 
 
John Canvin, Odette International 
jcanvin@odette.org 
 
Jörg Walther, Odette International 
jwalther@odette.org 
 
Kennert Roupé, Volvo IT 
kennert.roupe@volvo.com 
 
Bengt Andersson, Scania Infomate 
bengt.andersson@scania.com 
 
Mikael Carlsson, PipeChain 
mikael.carlsson@pipechain.com 
 
Mikael Zander, Volvo IT 
mikael.zander@volvo.com 
 
Per-Olof Frantzén, Volvo IT 
per-olof.frantzen@volvo.com 
 
Johan Bystedt, Meridion 
johan.bystedt@meridion.se 
 
Fredrik Sinhart, Volvo Logistics 
fredrik.sinhart@volvo.com 
 
Sten Lindgren, Odette Sweden 
sten.lindgren@odette.se 
 
 
 

 


